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Features and Materials
Solids: Oak
Veneers: Oak
Panels: MDF Moisture-Resistant
Installation Type: Free standing 
Number of Doors: Two
Number of Drawers: Three
Dividers & Organizers: Oak Veneer over moisture-resistant MDF 
Drawer Box Material and Construction: 12mm, Oak Veneer over MDF 
Moisture-Resistant English Dovetail Joinery
Assembly Type: Installation of Optional 3cm Top with Sink Assembly 
Type: Cabinet comes fully assembled
Hardware Material and Finish: Aluminum in Champagne Brass 
Number of Basins: One, With Optional 3cm Top
Vanity Top Included: No, Optional 3cm Tops Available with Sinks 
Overflow: Yes, Front Facing
Fits Drain Hole Size: 1 3/4"
Full Extension, Soft Close Glides
European Soft Close Hinges
Adjustable Levelers

Dimension
Width: 35-1/4"
Depth: 23-1/8"
Height: 34-3/4"
Rough-In Height: 21"

KINNSDEN 36" SINGLE VANITY
D680-V36-SBK
D680-V36-WTO
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All dimensions are nominal
Diagrams are of cabinet only-James Martin Optional Countertops and sinks are not shown
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Front View

Top View
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All dimensions are nominal
Diagrams are of cabinet only-James Martin Optional Countertops and sinks are not shown
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Back View

38
7 

m
m

[1
5 

1/
4"

]

258 mm
[10 1/8"]

38
7 

m
m

[1
5 

1/
4"

]
258 mm
[10 1/8"]

894 mm
[35 1/4"]

58
7 

m
m

[2
3 

1/
8"

]

533 mm
[21"]

Suggested rough-in
height 21" H
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Grommet opening
for power cord
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